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RON LANDPHAIR INVITATIONAL CROSS COUNTRY MEET - 10/12/2023

10/12/2023
Rankings

Event 1  Mixed 3200 Meter Run CC Middle School
=======================================================================
    Name                    Year School                  Finals  Points
=======================================================================
Results - Men 3200 Run
  1 Malone, Fred               M Mount Ayr                         1
  2 Wade, Luke               M08 Clarke                            2
  3 Winkelmann, Gabriel       M8 Nodaway Vall                      3
  4 Johnson, Kaleb           M08 Bedford
  5 McCollough, Tucker       M08 Maryville MO                      4
  6 Berg, Jack                M8 Nodaway Vall                      5
  7 Wuebker, Cyler           M08 East Union
  8 Hart, Brett              M08 Stanton                           6
  9 Dreyer, Cooper           M08 Stanton                           7
 10 Ehler, Everett            M7 Nodaway Vall                      8
 11 Snow, Jayden             M08 Stanton                           9
 12 Coulson, Ben             M08 Mount Ayr                        10
 13 Olson, Camden              M Lamoni                           11
 14 Ewalt, Chance            M08 Fremont-Mills                    12
 15 Humphrey, Dwight         M08 Clarke                           13
 16 Breheny, Dominic          M8 Nodaway Vall                     14
 17 Zimmerman, Broden        M08 Fremont-Mills                    15
 18 Roberts, Ty                M Stanton                          16
 19 Morse, Colin             M08 Fremont-Mills                    17
 20 Mcneill, Adam            M08 East Union
 21 Williams, Cailex           M Stanton                          18
 22 Turpin, Joey             M08 Clarke                           19
 23 Jacobsen, Cole           M08 Clarke                           20
 24 Elwood, Tristan            M Stanton                          21
 25 Johnson, Jesse           M08 Essex
 26 McClintick, Nolan         M8 Nodaway Vall                     22
 27 Thompson, Fynn            M8 Nodaway Vall                     23
 28 Burke, Jayden              M Stanton                          24
 29 Buttry, Brody            M08 Sidney
 30 Davis, Ayden             M08 Lamoni                           25
 31 Raemaker, Andrew           M Lamoni                           26
 32 Caldwell, Liam             M Clarke                           27
 33 Bowles, McCoy              M Maryville MO                     28
 34 Ortiz-Guerrero, Alan       M Mount Ayr                        29
 35 Schwartz, Lyrick          M7 Nodaway Vall                     30
 36 Ruggles, Evan            M08 Mount Ayr                        31
 37 Rushing, Landon            M Lamoni                           32
 38 Svoboda, Malachi           M Grand View Christ
 39 Van Horn, Lincoln         M7 Nodaway Vall
 40 Smith, Shay                M Mount Ayr                        33
 41 Ransom, Jacob              M Martndsl-StMarys
 42 Shelman, Jesse           M08 Mount Ayr                        34
 43 Clark, Isiah               M SE Warren
 44 Korver, Ryan             M08 Fremont-Mills                    35
 45 Carter, Vince              M Audubon
 46 Russel, Landon             M Grand View Christ
 47 Bruce, Brayton           M08 Southwest Valley
 48 Meyer, Brett             M08 Bedford
 49 Waddell, Ben             M08 Southwest Valley
 50 Palacios, Alex           M08 Martndsl-StMarys
 51 Rolf, Ben                M08 East Atchinson
 52 Sullivan, Teagan           M Clarke                           36
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 53 Winkelmann, Colton        M7 Nodaway Vall
 54 Kuhlemeyer, Wilson         M Maryville MO                     37
 55 Cabeen, Mark             M08 Essex
 56 Brogdon, Michael         M08 Clarke                           38
 57 Hetzel, Ryder              M Fremont-Mills                    39
 58 Vette, Owen                M East Atchinson
 59 McDonough, Graham          M Maryville MO                     40
 60 Kessler, Joey            M08 Maryville MO                     41
 61 Caley, Colton            M08 Clarke
 62 Romesser, Andrew           M East Atchinson
 63 King, Rhys                 M Stanton
 64 Means, Henry               M Southwest Valley
 65 Wisniewski, Cael         M08 Clarke
 66 Hernandez, Rodrigo       M08 Clarke
 67 Penry, Douglas             M Stanton
 68 DeMarBieux, D'Gun          M Bedford
 69 Gerke, Derrick           M08 Lamoni                           42

                                   Team Scores
=================================================================================
Rank Team                      Total    1    2    3    4    5   *6   *7   *8   *9
=================================================================================
Results - Men 3200 Run
   1 Nodaway Vall                 52    3    5    8   14   22   23   30
   2 Stanton                      56    6    7    9   16   18   21   24
   3 Clarke                       81    2   13   19   20   27   36   38
   4 Mount Ayr                   104    1   10   29   31   33   34
   5 Fremont-Mills               118   12   15   17   35   39
   6 Lamoni                      136   11   25   26   32   42
   7 Maryville MO                150    4   28   37   40   41


